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2014 General Assembly Workforce-Related Committee Assignments 
 

Standing Committees focus on policy related to a specific issue area and involve members from 

one chamber, while Appropriations Subcommittees focus on funding that aligns with policy and 

involve members from both chambers together.

Standing Labor & Business Relations – Senate  

Wally E. Horn (D, Region 10) Chair 

Dick L. Dearden (D, Region 11), Vice Chair 

Hubert Houser (R, Region 13, 14), Ranking Member 

Bill Anderson (R, Region 12) 

Chris Brase (D, Region 9) 

Jake Chapman (R, Region 8, 11, 13, 14) 

Bill Dix (R, Region 11, 6, 7) 

William A. Dotzler, Jr. (D, Region7) 

Jack Hatch (D, Region 11) 

Joe Seng (D, Region 9) 

Steven J. Sodders (D, Region 6, 7) 

 
 

Standing Labor – House  

Greg Forristall (R, Region 13), Chair 

Larry Sheets (R, Region 15), Vice Chair 

Bruce L. Hunter (D, Region 11), Ranking Member 

Deborah L. Berry (D, Region 7) 

Mark Costello (R, Region 13, 14) 

Joel Fry (R, Region 14, 15) 

Mary Ann Hanusa (R, Region 13) 

Ron Jorgensen (R, Region 12) 

Jerry A. Kearns (D, Region 16) 

Jarad Klein (R, Region 15) 

Mark Lofgren (R, Region 9) 

Mary Mascher (D, Region 10) 

Patrick Murphy (D, Region1: Dubuque) 

Kirsten Running-Marquardt (D, Region 10) 

Jason Schultz (R, Region 8, 13) 

Todd E. Taylor (D, Region 10, 11) 

Ralph C. Watts (R, Region 11) 

 
 

Standing Economic Growth - Senate 

Steven J. Sodders (D, Region 6, 7), Chair 

Tod Bowman (D, Region 1: Dubuque, 9, 10), Vice 

Chair 

Rick Bertrand (R, Region 12), Ranking Member 

Jerry Behn (R, Region 8) 

Mark Chelgren (R, Region 15) 

Jeff Danielson (D, Region 7) 

William A. Dotzler, Jr. (D, Region 7) 

Rita Hart (D, Region 9) 

Jack Hatch (D, Region 11) 

Hubert Houser (R, Region 13, 14) 

Liz Mathis (D, Region 10) 

Charles Schneider (R, Region 11) 

Rich Taylor (D, Region 10, 15, 16) 

Jack Whitver (R, Region 11) 

Mary Jo Wilhelm (D, Region 1: Decorah, 2) 
 
 

Standing Economic Growth – House  

Mary Ann Hanusa (R, Region 13), Chair 

Bobby Kaufmann (R, Region 10), Vice Chair 

Roger Thomas (D, Region 1: Decorah/Postville), 

Ranking Member 

Dwayne Alons (R, Region 3/4) 

Chip Baltimore (R, Region 8, 11) 

Bruce Bearinger (D, Region 1: Decorah/Postville) 

Dave Deyoe (R, Region 6, 11) 

Nancy Dunkel (D, Region 1: Dubuque) 

Mary Gaskill (D, Region 15) 

Lisa Heddens (D, Region 11) 

Dave Jacoby (D, Region 10) 

Ron Jorgensen (R, Region 12) 

Mark Lofgren (R, Region 9) 

Helen Miller (D, Region 5) 

Brian Moore (R, Region 1: Dubuque, 9, 10) 

Scott Ourth (D, Region 11) 

Walt Rogers (R, Region 7) 

Jason Schultz (R, Region 8, 13) 

Larry Sheets (R, Region 15) 

Rob Taylor (R, Region 10, 11) 

Frank Wood (D, Region 9) 
 
 

Economic Development Appropriations Subcommittee (Joint) 

Senate Members 

William A. Dotzler, Jr. (D, Region 7), Chair 

Rita Hart (D, Region 9), Vice Chair 

Nancy J. Boettger (R, Region 8, 12, 13), Ranking 

Member 

Charles Schneider (R, Region 11) 

Joe Seng (D, Region 9) 
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House Members 

Dave Deyoe (R, Region 6, 11), Chair 

Bobby Kaufmann (R, Region 10), Vice Chair 

Kirsten Running-Marquardt (D, Region 10), 

Ranking Member 

Greg Forristall (R, Region 13) 

Mary Ann Hanusa (R, Region 13) 

Charles Isenhart (D, Region 1: Dubuque) 

Anesa Kajtazovic (D, Region 7) 

Bob M. Kressig (D, Region 7) 

Larry Sheets (R, Region 15) 
 
 

Standing Human Resources – Senate 

Amanda Ragan (D, Region 2, 7), Chair 

Mary Jo Wilhelm (D, Region 1:Decorah, 2), Vice 

Chair 

David Johnson (R, Region 3/4), Ranking Member 

Nancy J. Boettger (R, Region 8, 12, 13) 

Joe Bolkcom (D, Region 10) 

William A. Dotzler, Jr. (D, Region 7) 

Joni Ernst (R, Region 13, 14) 

Jack Hatch (D, Region 11) 

Pam Jochum (D, Region 1: Dubuque) 

Liz Mathis (D, Region 10) 

Herman Quirmbach (D, Region 11) 

Mark Segebart (R, Region 8) 

Jack Whitver (R, Region 11) 
 
 

Standing Human Resources – House 

Linda J. Miller (R, Region 5), Chair 

Rob Bacon (R, Region 5), Vice Chair 

Beth Wessel-Kroeschell (D, Region 11), Ranking 

Member 

Ako Abdul-Samad (D, Region 11) 

Marti Anderson (D, Region 11) 

Mark Costello (R, Region 13, 14) 

Dave Dawson (D, Region 12) 

Greg Forristall (R, Region 13) 

Joel Fry (R, Region 14, 15) 

Stan Gustafson (R, Region 11) 

David E. Heaton (R, Region 15, 16) 

Lisa Heddens (D, Region 11) 

Megan Hess (R, Region 3/4) 

Bruce L. Hunter (D, Region 11) 

Kevin Koester (R, Region 11) 

John Landon (R, Region 11) 

Mark Lofgren (R, Region 9) 

Patrick Murphy (D, Region 1: Dubuque) 

Sally Stutsman (D, Region 10) 

Rob Taylor (R, Region 10) 

Cindy Winckler (D, Region 9)

 

Health and Human Services Appropriations Subcommittee (Joint) 
 

Senate Members 

Jack Hatch (D, Region 11), Chair 

Amanda Ragan (D, Region 2, 7), Vice Chair 

Mark Segebart (R, Region 8), Ranking Member 

Joe Bolkcom (D, Region 10) 

David Johnson (R, Region 3/4) 

 

House Members 

David E. Heaton (R, Region 15, 16), Chair 

Mark Costello (R, Region 13, 14), Vice Chair 

Lisa Heddens (D, Region 11), Ranking Member 

Rob Bacon (R, Region 5) 

Dean Fisher (R, Region 6, 7) 

John Forbes (D, Region 11) 

Linda J. Miller (R, Region 9) 

Sally Stutsman (D, Region 10) 

Beth Wessel-Kroeschell (D, Region 11) 

 

Standing Education – Senate 

Herman Quirmbach (D, Region 11), Chair 

Brian Schoenjahn (D, Region 1: Decorah, 7), Vice 

Chair 

Joni Ernst (R, Region 13, 14), Ranking Member 

Daryl Beall (D, Region 5) 

Jerry Behn (R, Region 8) 

Nancy J. Boettger (R, Region 8, 12, 13) 

Tod Bowman (D, Region 1: Dubuque, 9, 10) 

Robert E. Dvorsky (D, Region 10) 

Rita Hart (D, Region t 9) 

Robert Hogg (D, Region 10) 

David Johnson (R, Region 3/4) 

Liz Mathis (D, Region 10) 

Amy Sinclair (R, Region 11, 14, 15) 

Mary Jo Wilhelm (D, Region 1: Decorah, 2) 

Brad Zaun (R, Region 11) 
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Standing Education – House 

Ron Jorgensen (R, Region 12), Chair 

Quentin Stanerson (R, Region 7, 10), Vice Chair 

Sharon S. Steckman (D, Region 2), Ranking 

Member 

Ako Abdul-Samad (D, Region 11) 

Joshua Byrnes (R, Region 1: Decorah/Postville & 

2) 

Dennis M. Cohoon (D, Region 16) 

Cecil Dolecheck (R, Region 13, 14) 

Greg Forristall (R, Region 13) 

Joel Fry (R, Region 14, 15) 

Ruth Ann Gaines (D, Region 11) 

Tedd Gassman (R, Region 2, 3/4) 

Curtis Hanson (D, Region 15) 

Mary Ann Hanusa (R, Region 13) 

Megan Hess (R, Region 3/4) 

Kevin Koester (R, Region 11) 

Mary Mascher (D, Region 10) 

Linda J. Miller (R, Region 9) 

Walt Rogers (R, Region 7) 

Patti Ruff (D, Region 1: Decorah/Postville) 

Sandy Salmon (R, Region 7) 

Art Staed (D, Region 10) 

Cindy Winckler (D, Region 9) 

Frank Wood (D, Region 9)

 

Education Appropriations Subcommittee (Joint) 
 

Senate Members 

Brian Schoenjahn (D, Region 1: Decorah, 7), 

Chair 

Wally E. Horn (D, Region 10), Vice Chair 

Roby Smith (R, Region 9), Ranking Member 

Herman Quirmbach (D, Region 11) 

Amy Sinclair (R, Region 11, 14, 15)
 

House Members 

Cecil Dolecheck (R, Region 13, 14), Chair 

Rob Taylor (R, Region 10, 11), Vice Chair 

Cindy Winckler (D, Region 9), Ranking Member 

Joshua Byrnes (R, Region 1: Decorah/Postville) 

Curtis Hanson (D, Region 15) 

Jake Highfill (R, Region 11) 

Ron Jorgensen (R, Region 12) 

Daniel Lundby (D, Region 10) 

Sharon S. Steckman (D, Region 2) 

  

 

 
 


